Interview 2 Questions:
Subject: Gali

1.

2.

3.

8.

9.

What is your name?

What is your profession?

Where did you grow up?

What is your name and relation to Matthew Rockmael?

How/When did you meet Mathew Rockmael?

what do you do for fun

Why do you think Mathew Rockmael decided to be a doctor?

What motivates or drives Mathew Rockmael to help people as a doctor.

What do you think of doctors overall?

10. Do you know anything about Mathew Rockmaels' time in the military?

11. How often do you hike with Tal and Ronen?



